
2018

MISSISSIPPI STATE
BULLDOGS

FOOTBALL

DATE OPPONENT TIME TV RESULT

Sat, Sept 1 vs SF Austin 7:30 PM ET ESPNU  ____________

Sat, Sept 8 @ Kansas State 12:00 PM ET ESPN  ____________

Sat, Sept 15 vs Louisiana 7:30 PM ET SEC  ____________

Sat, Sept 22 @ Kentucky TBD   ____________

Sat, Sept 29 vs Florida TBD   ____________

Sat, Oct 6 vs Auburn TBD   ____________

Sat, Oct 20 @ LSU TBD   ____________

Sat, Oct 27 vs Texas A&M TBD   ____________

Sat, Nov 3 vs LA Tech TBD   ____________

Sat, Nov 10 @ Alabama TBD   ____________

Sat, Nov 17 vs Arkansas TBD   ____________

Thu, Nov 22 @ Ole Miss 7:30 PM ET ESPN  ____________
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